Wolverhampton Company of Archers

Annual Open Spring Shoot (UK Record Status) - Sunday, 13th April 2014

Judges:

Lord Paramount:

Mrs Pam Jones
Mr Adam Doughty
Mr Tony Goad

Mr Edd Gough

Mr Andrew Adey

Venue: Wergs Hall Road
Wolverhampton
Staffordshire

Weather Conditions:  Sunny & breezy

RESULTS
YORK

Gentlemen Recurve:-
1%t Alan Burton

2" David Winfield
3  Duane Davies

Gentlemen Compound:-

1%'  Ryan Jeavons

2" Peter Stepek
3“  Steve Brunt

Gentlemen Longbow:-

1% Dave Peters

2" Max Ives-Keller
3  David Seymour

Ladies Longbow:-

18! Kat Gardner

Solihull Archers
Bowmen of Warrington
Trent Valley Archers

Lichfield Archers
Trent Valley Archers
Derwent Bowmen

Bebington Archers
Alsager Co. of Archers
Sherwood Archers

Solihull Archers

Score:
995
945
891

1228
1184
1172

420
363
289

104



HEREFORD
Ladies Recurve:-

1% Sallie Kirk
2" Veronique Oakes
3“  Tejinder Mudan

Ladies Compound:-
1%* " Dot Cooper

Ladies Longbow:-

1%'  Amanda Biddulph
2" Emily Zaadstra
3 Joanne Broadbent

BURNTWOOD HEREFORD

Compound Gent:-
1! Steve Prowse
BRISTOL 1

Gentlemen Recurve:-

1%'  Joseph Matthews

Wilford Bowmen
Trent Valley Archers
Lichfield Archers

Lichfield Archers

Alsager Co. of Archers
Aber Archers
Lichfield Archers

Wolverhampton Co. of Archers

Bowmen of Warrington

947
935
860

1103

365
108
107

1050

845



NATIONAL

Recurve:-

1%'  Mark Baggott

2" Jess Baugh
3 Alison Evans

Compound:-

1 Debbie Edwards
JUNIOR NATIONAL
Recurve:-

1t Alyssia Tromans-Ansell

2" Thomas Nairn
3 Jonathon Rides

Wolf Archers
Wolverhampton Co. of Archers
Dove Valley

Wolf Archers

Lichfield Archers
Alsager Co. of Archers
Wolverhampton Co. of Archers

514
500
437

416

608
596
404



RESULTS

York
Recurve Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%t Alan Burton Solihull Archers 143 45 995
2" David Winfield Bowmen of Warrington 141 38 945
3“  Duane Davies Trent Valley Archers 140 28 891
4™ Quentin Edwards Trent Valley Archers 138 36 851
5t Godfrey Jarvis Solihull Archers 142 27 840
6" Terry Steventon Lichfield Archers 136 23 811
7" Dan Labno Bebington Archers 135 27 802
8" Martin James Dove Valley 141 29 795
o™ Gary Rowland Wolverhampton Co. Archers 139 26 791
10" Mark O'Donnell Stafford Archers 126 20 738
11" Mark Short Lichfield Archers 128 29 730
12" Dave Owen Long Mynd Archers 131 10 690
13" Jan Smith Lichfield Archers 124 15 688
14" Peter Storey Aber Archers 111 17 657
15" John Park Lichfield Archers 119 17 640
16" Kevin Downes Wolf Archers 107 14 573
17" James E D Evans Aber Archers 73 5 311
18" Jan McMahon Aber Archers 51 3 185
19" Reuben Jackson Aber Archers 35 2 117

David Bermingham Lichfield Archers Retired 2 doz
Compound Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%' " Ryan Jeavon Lichfield Archers 144 112 1228
2" Peter Stepek Trent Valley Archers 144 87 1184
3“  Steve Brunt Derwent Bowmen 144 79 1172
4™ Ben Edwards Trent Valley Archers 143 49 1057
5™ Vin Lawton Trent Valley Archers 135 41 869
Longbow Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1 Kat Gardner Solihull Archers 30 0 104
Longbow Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Dave Peters Bebington Archers 106 6 420
2" Max Ives-Keller Alsager Company of Archers 82 7 363
3 David Seymour Sherwood Archers 65 5 289
4™ Andrew Perry New Century Bowmen 55 2 197
5" Andrew Rowe Assheton Bowmen 49 2 169
6"  Alex Newnes Aber Archers 33 0 129
Barebow Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1st  Jon Aldridge Aber Archers 36 0 138



Hereford

Recurve Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1 Sallie Kirk Wilford Bowmen 143 32 947
2" Veronique Oakes Trent Valley Archers 141 39 935
3" Tejinder Mudan Lichfield Archers 138 32 860
4™ Christine Oxford Lichfield Archers 115 12 575
Compound Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%* " Dot Cooper Lichfield Archers 144 70 1103
Longbow Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%'  Amanda Biddulph Alsager Co. of Archers 87 9 365
2" Emily Zaadstra Aber Archers 390 2 108
3“  Joanne Broadbent Lichfield Archers 33 1 107
4™ Helen Parrish Trent Valley Archers 16 1 54
Burntwood Hereford
Compound Gent

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1! Steve Prowse Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 144 48 1050
Bristol 1
Recurve Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
18 Joseph Matthews Bowmen of Warrington 143 27 845



National

Recurve

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1'  Mark Baggott Wolf Archers 72 25 514
2 Jess Baugh Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 72 22 500
3“  Alison Evans Dove Valley 71 12 437
4™ Bob Eeles Trent Valley Archers 72 10 420
5™ Connor Rides Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 72 13 418
6" Tony Corkindale Audco Archers 70 12 416
7" Gareth Hawkes Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 72 6 396
8" Miles James Dove Valley 70 10 395
9" Mick Edwards Wolf Archers 60 3 269

David Giriffith Wolf Archers DNS
Compound

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1" Debbie Edwards Wolf Archers 70 18 416
Junior National
Recurve

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Alyssia Tromans-Ansell Lichfield Archers 72 53 608
2" Thomas Nairn Alsager Co. of Archers 72 48 596
3 Jonathan Rides Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 70 13 404

Tournaments Organiser:

Miss Tara MacKinnon, 65 Carshalton Grove, Wolverhampton, West Midlands. WV2 2QZ



Wolverhampton Company of Archers

SAA County Outdoor Championship (UK Record Status) - Sunday, 13th April 2014

Judges:

Mrs Pam Jones

Mr Adam Doughty
Mr Tony Goad
Mr Edd Gough

Lord Paramount:

Mr Andrew Adey

Venue:

Weather Conditions:

Wergs Hall Road
Wolverhampton
Staffordshire

Sunny & breezy

RESULTS
YORK

Gentlemen Recurve:-
1% Duane Davies
2" Quentin Edwards
3 Terry Steventon

Gentlemen Compound:-
1%'  Ryan Jeavon
2" Peter Stepek
3“  Ben Edwards

HEREFORD

Ladies Recurve:-

1" Veronique Oakes
2" Tejinder Mudan
3 Christine Oxford

Ladies Compound:-

1% Dot Cooper
Ladies Recurve:-

1% Joanne Broadbent
2" Helen Parrish

Trent Valley Archers
Trent Valley Archers
Lichfield Archers

Lichfield Archers
Trent Valley Archers
Trent Valley Archers

Trent Valley Archers
Lichfield Archers
Lichfield Archers

Lichfield Archers

Lichfield Archers
Trent Valley Archers

Score:

891
851
811

1228
1184
1057

935
860
575

1103

107
54



York

Recurve Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1®  Duane Davies Trent Valley Archers 140 28 891
2" Quentin Edwards Trent Valley Archers 138 36 851
3¢ Terry Steventon Lichfield Archers 136 23 811
4™  Martin James Dove Valley 141 29 795
5" Gary Rowland Wolverhampton Co. Archers 139 26 791
6"  Mark O'Donnell Stafford Archers 126 20 738
7™ Mark Short Lichfield Archers 128 29 730
8" lan Smith Lichfield Archers 124 15 688
9™ John Park Lichfield Archers 119 17 640
10" Kevin Downes Wolf Archers 107 14 573

David Bermingham Lichfield Archers Retired 2 doz
Compound Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%'  Ryan Jeavon Lichfield Archers 144 112 1228
2" Peter Stepek Trent Valley Archers 144 87 1184
3“  Ben Edwards Trent Valley Archers 143 49 1057
4™ Vin Lawton Trent Valley Archers 135 41 869
Hereford
Recurve Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Veronique Oakes Trent Valley Archers 141 39 935
2 Tejinder Mudan Lichfield Archers 138 32 860
3 Christine Oxford Lichfield Archers 115 12 575
Compound Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%' Dot Cooper Lichfield Archers 144 70 1103
Recurve Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1'  Joanne Broadbent Lichfield Archers 33 1 107
2" Helen Parrish Trent Valley Archers 16 1 54

Tournaments Organiser:

Miss Tara MacKinnon, 65 Carshalton Grove, Wolverhampton, West Midlands. WV2 2QZ



